
COMMITTEE/GROUP CHAIR/CONTACT RESPONSIBLE STAFF ANCHOR

Board (President) Lynda Shannon (203)256-8085 board@uuwestport.org
Regular staff att:  Rev John (ex-officio), 

Dorothy Adams

Committee on Ministry Tom Hearne (203)532-5296 thearne3@gmail.com Regular staff attendee: Rev John

Kathy Roberts (203)735-7765 kproberts@att.net

Linda Hudson (203)226-5335 lhudson30@hotmail.com

Brian Lasher (203)210-7420 blasher@hotmail.com

Kevin Connolly (203)454-7709 kevconnolly214@gmail.com

Audit  Marie-Claire Bue (203)222-9574 mclaireb@optonline.net BOT,  liaison: Dorothy Adams

Finance Catherine Onyemelukwe (203)222-0630 conyemelukwe@gmail.com BOT: Treas., regular staff att: D. Adams

Human Resources Policy Betty-Lynn White (203)434-9801 bettylynnwhite15@gmail.com Dorothy Adams

Leadership Development Team Anne Khanna (203)722-9950 akhanna9901@gmail.com Rev John, David Vita

Legacy Giving Chuck Harrington (203)664-1653 cch20@columbia.edu Rev John, Dorothy Adams

Membership Committee (David Vita) david@uuwestport.org David Vita

Memorial Garden David Thompson (203)227-3669 davidthompson@optonline.net Dorothy Adams

Safer Congregation Wendy Levy (203)247-1751 wlevyma@hotmail.com Rev John

Stewardship Mary Money (203)650-6958 mary.money@hotmail.com Rev John, Dorothy Adams

Currents-Qtrly Journal Carol Porter – editor contact through staff anchors Content: Rev John; Production: Diane D

Soundings Charles Klein  contact through staff anchors Rev John, Diane D

Web site Charles Klein, Jenny Klein contact through staff anchors Rev John, Diane D

Music Committee Bart Stuck (203)722-2149 bartstuck@gmail.com Ed Thompson

Sound Tech team Steve Axthelm (203)226-4301 saxthelm@gmail.com Ed Thompson

Adult LFD programming Shari Brennan (203)846-0199 gardenbee@optonline.net Rev John

UUMovie discussion Lorna Donnelly (203)870-5913 ld06824@gmail.com Rev John

Youth Programming (Shahan Islam) (347)603-6869 shahan@uuwestport.org Shahan Islam

Children's Programming (Mary Collins) mary@uuwestport.org Mary Collins
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Luke Garvey (203)226-9848 garvluke22@gmail.com

Jim Cooper (203)644-4500 coop747@optonline.net

Cathy McElroy (203)374-8310 mcelroy.cathy@gmail.com

Elena Rockman-Blake (203)268-1188 erockman2006@aol.com
Intern Minister Committee Kristen Leddy (203)788-5711 kristensleddy@gmail.com Rev John

Neighborhood Circles Shari Brennan (203)846-0199 gardenbee@optonline.net David Vita

Non-violent Communication Lynn Whitton (203)227-7299 coach@lynnwhitton.com Rev John

Pastoral Care Chaplains Jim Francek (203)513-2352 jimfrancek25@gmail.com Rev John

Shawl Ministry Jan Braunle (203)259-8441 jcbraunle@gmail.com Rev John

Marie-Claire Bue (203)222-9574 mclaireb@optonline.net

Steven Rosenberg (203)254-5683 rosen323@aol.com

Sharon Poole (203)400-3843 sharon@slpoole.com
Sudha Sankar (203)431-9007 sudhasankar100@yahoo.com

Ushers Tom Croarkin (203)374-8046 tcroarkin1126@att.net Ed Thompson

UUBuddhists Brian LaVoie (203)641-5082 bplavoie@yahoo.com Rev John

Linda Hudson (203)226-5335 lhudson30@hotmail.com

Janet Luongo (203)722-3634 jluongo3@optonline.net

Eliminating Racism Dan Iacovella (203)292-9412 zestfully@gmail.com David Vita

Immigration and Refugee Outreach Marjolijn de Jager (203)322-0706 marjolijn36@gmail.com David Vita

Program Outreach Committee Dan Iacovella (203)292-9412 zestfully@gmail.com David Vita

Voices Café David Vita david@uuwestport.org David Vita

Beardsley School Linda Brewster (203)877-4011 lbrewste@optonline.net David Vita

KIVA - Microfinance Julie Kennedy (203)247-3646 medicnews@aol.com David Vita

UGNO Tom Croarkin (203)374-8046 tcroarkin1126@att.net David Vita

United with Kenya Dan Iacovella (203)292-9412 zestfully@gmail.com David Vita

Westbridge Coalition Sherry Jagerson (203)856-4580 sjagerson@mac.com David Vita

Cheryl Dixon (203)856-5065 cdixoninteriors@aol.com

Jane Sherman (203)226-4612 janesherman@optonline.net
Partner Church Rev John

A Better Man Rev John

Small Group Ministry and Inspiration 

Committee
David Vita

Camp Jewell Rev John

OUTREACH & DENOMINATIONAL 

Worship Associates Rev John

TUCWomen David Vita

SOCIAL JUSTICE

Social Justice - External Partners

WORSHIP & MINISTRY 
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